Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/14/2026 09:00 AM | Install PO:
03/14/2026 06:00 PM | Event Date - Shipping Address:
03/15/2026 09:00 AM | Strike - Mountain Gate Country Club

12445 Mountaingate Dr, Los Angeles,

CA 90049
Description
General
Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor
Painted : TBD,
m‘.__,._.,_ﬁ—--‘**"“""# 12'W - Custom Color upon request

Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides
Painted , Fabric Facade, Decal Front
6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal

Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02
86"W x 40"L x 31'h

Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Cranleigh Club Chair
31"W x 31"L x 34"H

64l ¥ 10"W3all i 2% 34l { 3"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Coffee Tables - Bucharest - Brass & Mirror
44.5"W x 24.75'D x 20.5"H

Props - Cart - Multicolor

— Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc

8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request

i -4

3 Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
j 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Services
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge - TBD

Delivery & Labor -
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Qtty

1

Heather R Kavaanaugh

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0009029

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price

$1,380.00

$690.00

$529.00

$264.50

$793.50

$52.90

$330.63

$920.00

$356.50

T

Total General

$550.00

$600.00

Total

$1,380.00

$690.00

$2,116.00

$1,058.00

$793.50

$634.80

$1,653.13

$920.00

$1,426.00

$10,671.43

$1,100.00

$1,800.00
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Description Qtty Price

Strike Team - 3 $600.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$1,800.00

$10,671.43
$4,700.00
$640.29
$320.14
$1,040.46
($0.00)
$17,372.32
($0.00)
$17,372.32
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