



Revelry Event Designers
 3604 Medford St.
 Los Angeles, CA 90063
 (323) 263-1657

IN-0009029

Heather R Kavaanaugh

03/14/2026 09:00 AM | Install
 03/14/2026 06:00 PM | Event Date -
 03/15/2026 09:00 AM | Strike -

PO:
Shipping Address:
 Mountain Gate Country Club
 12445 Mountaingate Dr, Los Angeles,
 CA 90049

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt
Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description	Qty	Price	Total
General			
 Bars - Tiered Slats - Multicolor Painted : TBD , 12'W - Custom Color upon request	1	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
 Dj Booths - Customizable Front & Sides Painted , Fabric Facade , Decal Front 6'W x 30"D X 40"H - Can be custom painted and/or decal	1	\$690.00	\$690.00
 Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02 86"W x 40"L x 31"h	4	\$529.00	\$2,116.00
 Club & Lounge Chairs - London - Cranleigh Club Chair 31"W x 31"L x 34"H	4	\$264.50	\$1,058.00
 Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc 6â€ x 10"W3â€ x 2x.3â€ x 3"H	1	\$793.50	\$793.50
 Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base 16"Diam x 18"H	12	\$52.90	\$634.80
 Coffee Tables - Bucharest - Brass & Mirror 44.5"W x 24.75"D x 20.5"H	5	\$330.63	\$1,653.13
 Props - Cart - Multicolor 8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request	1	\$920.00	\$920.00
 Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	4	\$356.50	\$1,426.00
Total General			\$10,671.43
Services			
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge - TBD	2	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
Delivery & Labor -	3	\$600.00	\$1,800.00

Description	Qty	Price	Total
Strike Team -	3	\$600.00	\$1,800.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products:	\$10,671.43
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$4,700.00
Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$640.29
Packing (3.00%):	\$320.14
Taxes :	\$1,040.46
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$17,372.32
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$17,372.32